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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alondra Retiz252
Stars Houston

9.800 9.700 9.4509.400 38.350
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Anabelle Wells170
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.550 9.6009.300 37.850
6T 3T 4T 1 2 

2 

Nina Camarillo199
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.700 9.550 8.8009.200 37.250
2 3T 7T 11T 3 

3 

Tatum FoTorny238
Reflex Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.0009.300 36.900
3 10T 4T 6T 4 

4 

Julia Wilson203
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.2009.450 36.850
12T 10T 1 4T 5 

5 

Madison Cohen200
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.0008.650 36.800
4T 2 12 6T 6T

6T

Ceri Zamarripa172
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.500 8.7009.300 36.800
11 5 4T 14T 6T

6T

Alyssa Wade191
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 8.9009.200 36.750
6T 7 7T 9T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Augustine186
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 9.0009.350 36.600
12T 8T 3 6T 9 

9 

Addison Mazock201
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 8.9009.100 36.500
4T 10T 10 9T 10 

10 

Kacie Bridwell235
Reflex Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 8.8009.150 36.350
6T 10T 9 11T 11 

11 

Natalie Chapman178
Artemov Gymnastics

9.400 8.400 9.4509.000 36.250
6T 14 11 2T 12 

12 

Alexis Miller202
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.2008.200 35.850
6T 8T 15 4T 13 

13 

Amy Shryock243
Reflex Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 8.7008.500 35.750
12T 6 13T 14T 14 

14 

Harley Coghlan204
Gymnastics Connect

9.000 8.300 8.5008.500 34.300
18 15 13T 16 15 

15 

Paige Green195
Corpus Christi

9.200 7.200 8.7508.100 33.250
12T 18T 16 13 16 

16 

Hanna Vinklarek206
Gymnastics Connect

9.100 8.200 7.8007.200 32.300
16T 16 19 17 17 

17 

Adalee Akridge221
Love Gymnastics

8.800 7.300 7.4008.050 31.550
19 17 17 18 18 

18 

Antonia Stokes233
Randolph Flyers

9.100 7.200 6.6007.500 30.400
16T 18T 18 19 19 

19 
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